Push rod/Long push rod From http://www.ojupower.com/

Part Number

PT-11509C

PTO-116098

915150

9JS180A

8J5100T

8J5130T

8J5180T

735100

A-3674

15410

J5100-1015-1

18420

M16*1.5

Q1231630

18686

Q61412

16920

JS130T-1701020

M16*1.5%45

62511

370300Y

19198

JS100-170156

JS100A-1701056

JS100T-1701056

JS130T-1701056

JS180T-1701056

15953

16749

19243

19639

T115F-1701052

T116E-1701053

JS100TA-1701051

JS130TA-1701056

16751

19623

19615

JS150-1701052

19247

1S100-1701049

19673

Descriptiption

9-gear gearbox

9-gear gearbox with overdrive

9-gear gearbox with overdrive

9-gear gearbox with overdrive

8-gear synchromesh gearbox

8-gear synchromesh gearbox

8-gear synchromesh gearbox

7-gear gearbox

Clutch housing C (Inc.25.26)

Clutch housing

Clutch housing C

Cover

Nut

Bolt

Transmission housing

Plug

Gasket

Cover

Bolt

Flexibilty roll pin

Bearing

Snap ring

CIs driven gear

CIS driven gear

/S driven gear

IS driven gear

CIS driven gear

Left power take off gear

Gear C/S 3rd gear

Gear C/S 3rd gear

Gear C/S overdrive gear

Gear left C/S overdrive gear

Gear left C/S overdrive gear

Gear C/S 4rd gear

Gear C/S 3rd gear

Gear C/S 2nd gear

Gear C/S 2nd gear

Gear C/S 2nd gear

Gear C/S 2nd gear

Gear CIS st gear

Gear CIS Ist gear

Cotter

Part Number

PT-11609A

PTO-11609E

9J5180

8J5100

8JS100TA

8JS130TA

7JS100A

19481

JS180A-1601015-5

JS180A-1601015

14310

14373

Q40316

14334

JS100-1701015

Q61304

16595

M12:22

19668

192309

192309

19552

19631

19615

T116E-1701056

JS100TA-1701056

JS150-1701054

20840

JS100A-1701051

JS100-1701051

T115F-1701052

TS150-1701053

JS130T-1701051

JS130TA-1701051

JS180T-1701051

JS100T-1701050

JS130T-1701050

JS180T-1701050

19753

19629

JS150-1701051

JS130T-1701055

Descriptiption

9-gear gearbox

9-gear gearbox with overdrive

9-gear gearbox

8-gear gearbox

8-gear synchromesh gearbox

8-gear synchromesh gearbox

7-gear gearbox with overdrive

Joint

Clutch housing C

Clutch housing C

Gasket

0 magnet

Washer

Transmission housing

Plug

Cover

Screw

Retainer

Bearing

Bearing

IS driven gear

CIS driven gear

CIS driven gear

/S driven gear

IS driven gear

CIs driven gear

Right power take off gear

Gear C/S 4td gear

Gear C/S 3rd gear

Gear left C/S overdrive gear

Gear left C/S overdrive gear

Gear C/S 3rd gear

Gear C/S 4rd gear

Gear C/S 3rd gear

Gear C/S 2nd gear

Gear C/S 2nd gear

Gear C/S 2nd gear

Gear C/S st gear

Gear C/S st gear

Gear C/S Ist gear

Cotter
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19549

102308E

co1021

JS130T 1701108

14749

16748

19242

19638

JS150-170113

JS100TA-1701131

JS180T-1701131

16750

19614

19622

JS150-1701115

JS100T-1701112

JS130T-1701112

J5100-1701112

JS150-1701111

16756

JS180T-1701111

17109

JS180-1701105

JS180T-1701105

JS180-1707105

JS180-1707107

19726

19665

19165

JS180T-1707121

19466

F96006

14283

14287

JS100-1701082

16403

16405

8858

150212K(81504)

17568

19630

19239

T116E-1701032

JS100TA-1701031

JS180T-1701031

19694

T116E-1701031

co1021

JS130T-1702010

JS130T-1702015

JS100A-1702015

M10*35

Q61303

11066

Key

Countershaft

Bearing

Snap ring

Sliding clutch

Washer

Gear M/S 3td gear

Gear M/S 3td gear

Gear MIS overdrive gear

Gear MIS overdrive gear

Gear MIS 4td gear

Gear M/S 3td gear

Gear M/S 2nd gear

Gear M/S 2nd gear

Gear MIS 2nd gear

Gear M/S 2nd gear

Gear MIS 1st gear

Gear MIS 1st gear

Gear MIS 1st gear

Gear MIS 1st gear

Gear MIS reverse gear

Gear MIS reverse gear

Cotter

Main shaft

Main shaft

Main shaft

Main shatt washer

Release gear

Release gear

Release gear

Release gear

Washer

Flange nut

Plate

Roller bearing

Release gear idler

Washer

Release shaft

Nut

Bearing

Gear input gear

Gear input gear

Gear input gear

Gear input gear

Gear input gear

Gear input gear

Input shatt

Input shaft

Stop ring

Cover C

Cover

Cover

Screw

Plug

Blot

JS130T-1701048

JS100-1701048

14317

16118

18701

JS100A-1701131

JS100A-1701131

T116E-1701132

T116E-1701132

JS100T-1701131

JS130TA-1701131

14750

JS100T-1701130

JS130T1701130

JS180T-1701130

16752

19246

19628

JS180T-1701112

16754

JS100-1701111

62504

18729

JS130T-1701105

F99882

14332

14331

JS100T-1707121

JS130T-1707121

JS180-1707106

F14327

JS180-1707108

X-12440

14282

16575

JS180T-1701082

JS100-1701083

5202

JS180A-1701036

16463

J5100-1701031

JS100A-1701031

JS100T-1701031

JS130T-1701031

JS130TA-1701031

JS150-1701030

JS180A-1701030

16566

A-C02001

JS130TA-1702010

F99980

14918

Q40310

72

F96085

Countershaft

Countershaft

Snap ring

Sliding clutch

Washer

Washer

Gear MIS 4td gear

Gear M/S 3td gear

Gear MIS overdrive gear

Gear MI/S 3td gear

Gear MIS 4td gear

Locking ring

Gear M/S 2nd gear

Gear M/S 2nd gear

Gear MIS 2nd gear

Gear M/S 1st gear

Gear MI/S 1st gear

Gear MIS 1st gear

Gear IS 1st gear

Gear M/S LOW gear

Gear MIS reverse gear

Flexibility roll pin

Main shaft

Main shaft

Main shaft

Main shatt washer

Main shatt washer

Release gear

Release gear

Release gear

Snap ring

Washer

Washer

Release gear idler

Release gear idler

Washer

Screw

Nut

Snap ring

Gear input gear

Gear input gear

Gear input gear

Gear input gear

Gear input gear

Gear input gear

Input shaft

Bushing

Cover C

Cover C

Cover

Gasket

Spring washer

Steel ball

Spring
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F96084

1642

16132

8774

3220

34

JS100A-1702054

JS100A-1702065

JS130TA-1702065

JS130T-1702055

JS130TA-1702055

16136

JS130T-1702056

18643

JS130TA-1702066

JS100A-1702053

17105

M10*32

X-6-03

A-C03001-1

3S100-1702051

F91444

F99673

JS100-1702017

Q5000635

JS100A-1702072

JS100A-1702073

C03004

F99666

Spring

Gasket

Yoke shaft

Plug

Screw

Steel ball

Shift block 1/2 gear

Yoke shift 1/2 gear

Shaft

Yoke shift 1/2 gear

Yoke shift 1/2 gear

Yoke shift 3/4 gear

Yoke shift 3/4 gear

Yoke shift 3/4 gear

Yoke shift 3/4 gear

Shift block 3/4 gear

Liting eye

Screw

Nut

Double H operation C

Housing

Oil seal

Spring seat

Gear shift shaft

Flexibilty column pin

Plug

Pin

Screw

Board

Q61032

JS100A-1702064

8968

F99671

99664

F99588

16133

JS130T-1702065

16135

JS100A-1702055

1634

JS100A-1702056

JS130TA-1702056

JS130T-1702066

F99589

17179

17178

X-6-01

A-C03001

F96194

F91345

F99983

F99679

F99675

F99585

C03030

F99674

F99672

M8*12

Plug

Yoke shaft

Plug

Plug

Shift yoke

Shift block 1/2 gear

Yoke shift 1/2 gear

Yoke shaft 1/2 gear

Shaft

Yoke shift 1/2 gear

Locking pin

Yoke shift 3/4 gear

Yoke shift 3/4 gear

Yoke shift 3/4 gear

Shift block 3/4 gear

Gasket

Plug

Nut

Double H operation C

Housing

Sliding bearing

Spring

Gear shift shaft

Stop ring

Plug

Pin

Washer

Gasket

Screw
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